L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2024
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Watts
Track
Ordering Guide
Color TemperatureConnector Type Beam Angle FinishWattage
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
DTW : DTW 3000 K-2000 K1
A : A-Line (ATK Track)
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline (TK Track)
P2 : 2-Circuit Powergear
P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
SL : Silver3
WH : White
10 : 10W
15 : 15W
22 : 22W
32 : 32W³
38 : 38W2,3
- T -- FLX
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 15° / 25° / 40° / 60°
CCT
2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K / DTW (3000 K -
2000 K)1
Certifi cation cETLus
Class II Yes
Color BK / SL / WH
CRI 95
Dimming
Yes: 10W / 15W / 22W
/ 32W
No: 38W2
Dimming Tech TRIAC/ELV
Input 100-135V AC, 60Hz
Lumens 700-4140
Lumens per Watt Up to 109
Power Factor 0.95
Projected Life 70% @ 50,000 hrs
UGR/Glare
Refer to photometric
reports
Warranty 5 years
Wattage
10W / 15W / 22W / 32W
/ 38W
REV 8.12.24
Description
Features
Technical Drawings
Body
Constructed of aluminum, the body
features an aesthetically pleasing
smooth cylindrical shape.
LED Characteristics
High powered LED array maintains
uniform intensity with a typical luminous

P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
SL : Silver4
WH : White
10 : 10W
15 : 15W
22 : 22W
32 : 32W4
38 : 38W3,4
- T- FLX
Photometry
FLX15-3015 : FLEX fi xture, 15W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 947 74.80%
0-40 1058 83.57%

30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
18.7°
18.7°
3170 K
THD: 9.61 %
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX10-3015 : FLEX fi xture, 10W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
FLX10-3025 : FLEX fi xture, 10W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
FLX10-3040 : FLEX fi xture, 10W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
FLX10-3060 : FLEX fi xture, 10W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 613 73.15%
0-40 689 82.22%

Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
THD: 22.74 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
THD: 22.74 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
THD: 22.7 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3025 : FLEX fi xture, 22W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1863 85.81%
0-40 1993 91.80%
0-60 2104 96.91%
60-90 42.5 1.96%
70-100 18.0 0.83%
90-120 8.77 0.40%
0-90 2147 98.89%
90-180 24.0 1.11%
0-180 2171 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 7272 676 1.4' 1.4'
8' 1818 169 2.9' 2.9'
12' 808 75 4.3' 4.3'
16' 454 42 5.8' 5.8'
20' 291 27 7.2' 7.2'
THD: 11.34 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX15-3040 : FLEX fi xture, 15W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
FLX15-3025 : FLEX fi xture, 15W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
FLX15-3060 : FLEX fi xture, 15W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 463 37.70%
0-40 673 54.80%

30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
33.6°
33.6°
3446 K
THD: 10.24
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3015 : FLEX fi xture, 22W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1749 85.78%
0-40 1855 90.98%

90
105
120
135
150
165
19.5°
19.4°
3130 K
THD: 11.39
Polar Candela Distribution
THD: 16.56 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX32-3040 : FLEX fi xture, 32W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 2179 87.19%
0-40 2302 92.12%
0-60 2433 97.36%
60-90 66.0 2.64%
70-100 24.8 0.99%
90-120 0.26 0.01%
0-90 2499 100.00%
90-180 0.26 0.01%
0-180 2499 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 4673 434 2.4' 2.4'
8' 1168 109 4.8' 4.8'
12' 519 48 7.2' 7.2'
16' 292 27 9.6' 9.6'
20' 187 17 12' 12'
FLX32-3025 : FLEX fi xture, 32W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 2137 86.94%
0-40 2238 91.05%

30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165
37.8°
38°
3129 K
THD: 11.26
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX22-3040 : FLEX fi xture, 22W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1875 84.19%
0-40 2074 93.13%
0-60 2170 97.44%
60-90 34.3 1.54%
70-100 16.3 0.73%
90-120 8.61 0.39%
0-90 2204 98.97%
90-180 22.9 1.03%
0-180 2227 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 3238 301 2.7' 2.7'
8' 809 75 5.5' 5.5'
12' 360 33 8.2' 8.2'
16' 202 19 11' 11'
20' 130 12 13.7' 13.7'
FLX22-3060 : FLEX fi xture, 22W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1224 60.74%
0-40 1623 80.55%
0-60 1918 95.19%
60-90 73.2 3.63%
70-100 31.3 1.55%
90-120 9.63 0.48%
0-90 1991 98.81%
90-180 23.9 1.19%
0-180 2015 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 1340 124 4.4' 4.4'
8' 335 31 8.7' 8.7'
12' 149 14 13.1' 13.1'
16' 84 8 17.5' 17.5'
20' 54 5 21.8' 21.8'
THD: 10.58 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX32-3015 : FLEX fi xture, 32W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 2083 88.49%
0-40 2168 92.10%
0-60 2292 97.37%
60-90 61.7 2.62%
70-100 21.7 0.92%
90-120 0.138 0.01%
0-90 2354 100.00%
90-180 0.138 0.01%
0-180 2354 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 10121 940 1.3' 1.3'
8' 2530 235 2.7' 2.7'
12' 1125 104 4' 4'
16' 633 59 5.4' 5.4'
20' 405 38 6.7' 6.7'
THD: 16.63 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX38-3060 : FLEX fi xture, 38W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 2086 58.04%
0-40 2801 77.97%

0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 2612 243 3.8' 3.8'
8' 653 61 7.6' 7.6'
12' 290 27 11.5' 11.5'
16' 163 15 15.3' 15.3'
20' 104 10 19.1' 19.1'
THD: 8.95 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
THD: 8.83 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX38-3040 : FLEX fi xture, 38W, 3000 K, 40° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 3546 84.83%
0-40 3796 90.81%
0-60 4030 96.41%
60-90 117 2.80%
70-100 48.4 1.16%
90-120 10.2 0.24%
0-90 4147 99.21%
90-180 32.9 0.79%
0-180 4180 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 6909 642 2.5' 2.5'
8' 1727 160 5' 5'
12' 768 71 7.6' 7.6'
16' 432 40 10.1' 10.1'
20' 276 26 12.6' 12.6'
FLX32-3060 : FLEX fi xture, 32W, 3000 K, 60° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1369 61.72%
0-40 1804 81.33%
0-60 2121 95.63%
60-90 97.0 4.37%
70-100 43.5 1.96%
90-120 0.169 0.01%
0-90 2218 100.00%
90-180 0.169 0.01%
0-180 2218 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 1828 170 3.5' 3.5'
8' 457 42 7' 7'
12' 203 19 10.5' 10.5'
16' 114 11 14.1' 14.1'
20' 73 7 17.6' 17.6'
THD: 16.68 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX38-3025 : FLEX fi xture, 38W, 3000 K, 25° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 3488 84.60%
0-40 3764 91.29%
0-60 4013 97.33%
60-90 86.4 2.10%
70-100 31.4 0.76%
90-120 8.26 0.20%
0-90 4099 99.42%
90-180 24.1 0.58%
0-180 4123 100.00%
Beam Details
D
0°
D Lux FC L W
4' 9395 873 1.9' 1.9'
8' 2349 218 3.7' 3.7'
12' 1044 97 5.6' 5.6'
16' 587 55 7.4' 7.4'
20' 376 35 9.3' 9.3'
THD: 8.85 %
Angular Distribution
0° and 90° plane
Polar Candela Distribution
FLX38-3015 : FLEX fi xture, 38W, 3000 K, 15° beam spread.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 3363 82.87%
0-40 3599 88.69%